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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Kelemen4156
Peninsula

9.200 9.425 9.4259.500 37.550
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Anna Dooley4153
Peninsula

9.550 9.250 9.0009.200 37.000
1 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Isabel Wang4179
Twisters

8.950 9.050 9.2509.550 36.800
11T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Violet Cape4122
American

9.150 9.075 9.4758.775 36.475
6T 3T 11 1 4 

4 

Talia Levi4147
Golden Bear

9.200 9.000 8.8759.075 36.150
3T 6* 8 6 5T

5T

Tiana Moyrong4127
American

9.050 9.000 9.0009.100 36.150
9 6* 7 4T 5T

5T

Julia Zhao4181
Twisters

9.300 8.850 8.8509.125 36.125
2 9 5T 7 7 

7 

Hope Morita4173
Twisters

9.150 9.000 8.5259.425 36.100
6T 6T 3 10 8 

8 

Elle Horst4155
Peninsula

8.800 8.825 8.8259.050 35.500
14 10 9 8T 9 

9 

Kate Shanberge4161
Peninsula

9.200 7.550 8.8259.125 34.700
3T 14 5T 8T 10 

10 

Alicia Deras4144
Golden Bear

8.750 8.325 8.3258.725 34.125
15 12 12 12 11 

11 

Hannah Tawadrous4130
American

9.075 8.250 8.5007.975 33.800
8 13 15 11 12 

12 

Camryn Dacpano4136
Elite

8.900 8.350 8.2008.250 33.700
13 11 14 13 13 

13 

Sharona Schwab4175
Twisters

9.000 9.075 0.0008.675 26.750
10 3T 13 14T 14 

14 

Amayah Chang4166
Twisters

8.950 7.300 0.0008.800 25.050
11T 15 10 14T 15 

15 
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